2022 NH Division IV Middle School X-C Championships
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Ben Larson
Dylan Gaitan

Harrison Holt

Conor Lewis
Ben Lewis
Cody Vikars

Will Newbery
Will LeBlond

Patrick Holt
Josiah Saturley
Shawn Duntley
Declan McGowan
Rowen Patten
Asher Stone
Josh Hart

Khai Jawitz
Jack Dupuis
Andrew Emond
Owen Kelly

Connor Chadbourne
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Northwood

Race 2 - Boys Non-scoring - 2 Mile

10/22/2022 -
Individual Results
Team Time Place Name
Shaker Road School 12:19.0 21 Andrew Harvey
Sant Bani Middle  13:21.2
School 22 Kellan Baker
Milan Recreation ~ 13:38.5
Department 23 Connor Sullivan
Heronfield Academy 13:52.0
Heronfield Academy 14:14.4 24 Gunnar Pelletier
Milan Recreation ~ 14:26.2 .
Department 25 Sayre Smith
Shaker Road School 14:29.0 26 Seth Duntley
Rye Junior High  14:35.2
Y Slcj:hlool '9 27 Nolan Chambers
Milan Recreation ~ 14:47.3
Department 28 Joe Carroll
Chichester Cross  15:11.7
! Country 29 Jacob Bennett
Chichester Cross ~ 15:20.2 30 Adelino Vellis
Country
Rye Junior High ~ 15:30.4 31 Drake Egan
School 32 Ethan Schultz
Rye Junior High  15:32.4
School 33 Jacob Benton
Chichester Cross  15:37.0 34 Caleb Tarnowski
Country
Rye Junior High ~ 15:39.0 35 Ethan Pollack
School 36 Quinn Markusic
Deerfield Community 15:40.9
School 37 Trey Otis
Milan Recreation ~ 15:44.6 38 Aidan Magnus
Department
The Derryfield 15:47.9 39 Evan Fuller
School 40 Carter P
arter Pevear
St. Joseph Regional  15:50.5 >
School 41 Emory Dill
Barnstead School  15:55.9
42 Landon Maloney

Lancer Tinung Services

Grade
6

Team

Sant Bani Middle
School

Deerfield Community
School

Deerfield Community
School

Presentation of Mary
Academy

Shaker Road School

Chichester Cross
Country

The Derryfield
School

Deerfield Community
School

Winchester School

The Derryfield
School

Barnstead School

St. Joseph Regional
School

Heronfield Academy

St. Joseph Regional
School

Shaker Road School

The Derryfield
School

Heronfield Academy

The Derryfield
School

Alton Central School
Northwood School

Deerfield Community
School

Heronfield Academy
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10/22/2022 3:29pm

Time
16:01.3

16:34.4

16:40.9

16:51.7

17:08.4
17:15.1

17:371

17:54.8

17:59.6
18:00.8

18:10.9
18:12.4

18:36.3
18:48.7

18:54.9
19:07.5

19:12.0
19:18.5

19:21.7
20:00.4
20:51.9

21:25.2




Place Name

43 Ben Laliberte

44  Gregory Burgess

45 Oscar Ronner-Bland
46 Dylan Ducharme
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Race 2 - Boys Non-scoring - 2 Mile

10/22/2022 -

Individual Results

Team Time
Shaker Road School 22:09.3
Northwood School  25:26.6
Heronfield Academy 25:47.2
Barnstead School  26:12.8
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