2022 NH Division IV Middle School X-C Championships Northwood

Race 2 - Boys Non-scoring - 2 Mile

10/22/2022 -

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time
1	Ben Larson	7	Shaker Road School	12:19.0
2	Dylan Gaitan	6	Sant Bani Middle School	13:21.2
3	Harrison Holt	8	Milan Recreation Department	13:38.5
4	Conor Lewis	8	Heronfield Academy	13:52.0
5	Ben Lewis	7	Heronfield Academy	14:14.4
6	Cody Vikars	8	Milan Recreation Department	14:26.2
7	Will Newbery	8	Shaker Road School	14:29.0
8	Will LeBlond	8	Rye Junior High School	14:35.2
9	Patrick Holt	6	Milan Recreation Department	14:47.3
10	Josiah Saturley	7	Chichester Cross Country	15:11.7
11	Shawn Duntley	8	Chichester Cross Country	15:20.2
12	Declan McGowan	8	Rye Junior High School	15:30.4
13	Rowen Patten	6	Rye Junior High School	15:32.4
14	Asher Stone	7	Chichester Cross Country	15:37.0
15	Josh Hart	7	Rye Junior High School	15:39.0
16	Khai Jawitz	7	Deerfield Community School	15:40.9
17	Jack Dupuis	7	Milan Recreation Department	15:44.6
18	Andrew Emond	8	The Derryfield School	15:47.9
19	Owen Kelly	5	St. Joseph Regional School	15:50.5
20	Connor Chadbourne	6	Barnstead School	15:55.9

Results						
Place	Name	Grade	e Team	Time		
21	Andrew Harvey	6	Sant Bani Middle School	16:01.3		
22	Kellan Baker	7	Deerfield Community School	16:34.4		
23	Connor Sullivan	7	Deerfield Community School	16:40.9		
24	Gunnar Pelletier	7	Presentation of Mary Academy	16:51.7		
25	Sayre Smith	5	Shaker Road School	17:08.4		
26	Seth Duntley	6	Chichester Cross Country	17:15.1		
27	Nolan Chambers	6	The Derryfield School	17:37.1		
28	Joe Carroll	7	Deerfield Community School	17:54.8		
29	Jacob Bennett	5	Winchester School	17:59.6		
30	Adelino Vellis	7	The Derryfield School	18:00.8		
31	Drake Egan	5	Barnstead School	18:10.9		
32	Ethan Schultz	5	St. Joseph Regional School	18:12.4		
33	Jacob Benton	7	Heronfield Academy	18:36.3		
34	Caleb Tarnowski	6	St. Joseph Regional School	18:48.7		
35	Ethan Pollack	6	Shaker Road School	18:54.9		
36	Quinn Markusic	6	The Derryfield School	19:07.5		
37	Trey Otis	7	Heronfield Academy	19:12.0		
38	Aidan Magnus	8	The Derryfield School	19:18.5		
39	Evan Fuller	7	Alton Central School	19:21.7		
40	Carter Pevear	5	Northwood School	20:00.4		
41	Emory Dill	6	Deerfield Community School	20:51.9		
42	Landon Maloney	6	Heronfield Academy	21:25.2		



Lancer Timing Services

lancertiming.com

Page 1/2 10/22/2022 3:29pm

Race 2 - Boys Non-scoring - 2 Mile 10/22/2022 -

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time
43	Ben Laliberte	8	Shaker Road School	22:09.3
44	Gregory Burgess	5	Northwood School	25:26.6
45	Oscar Ronner-Bland	7	Heronfield Academy	25:47.2
46	Dylan Ducharme	6	Barnstead School	26:12.8



Lancer Timing Services lancertiming.com